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Women / 5 / Middle
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Elise Chee5202
Airborne

9.000 9.400 9.4759.625 37.500
3T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jasmine Greenlief-Gibbs5228
Redwood Empire

8.850 8.925 8.7758.900 35.450
7T 4 3T 3T 2 

2 

Brynn Lacroix5216
Davis Diamonds

9.000 9.150 9.0257.700 34.875
3T 2 13 2 3 

3 

Allison Cain5209
Byers Roseville

8.725 8.775 8.3758.650 34.525
10 5 6 9 4 

4 

Lexi Wise5226
Elite

8.875 8.450 8.2008.900 34.425
6 7 3T 10 5 

5 

Samantha Stoiber5242
West Valley

8.850 7.875 8.7508.925 34.400
7T 11 2 5 6 

6 

Eva Rossi5224
Elite

8.900 8.050 8.7758.450 34.175
5 10 9 3T 7 

7 

Layla O'Connor5232
Redwood Empire

9.050 7.850 8.5508.625 34.075
2 12 7 6 8 

8 

Anissa Morgan5217
Davis Diamonds

9.125 8.425 8.4508.050 34.050
1 8 11 7 9 

9 

Sidney Church5222
Elite

8.525 8.400 8.1508.825 33.900
11T 9 5 11 10 

10 

April Seeger5221
Davis Diamonds

8.325 8.550 8.4008.600 33.875
13 6 8 8 11 

11 

Diana Alivov5237
West Valley

8.825 8.975 7.4508.100 33.350
9 3 10 13 12 

12 

Amelia Cosci5227
Redwood Empire

8.525 7.125 8.1007.900 31.650
11T 13 12 12 13 

13 
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